Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
ER COLLET CHUCKH63-20ER5-111
COLLET NUT20ERHN12
NUMBER
PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY
FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450
(800) TOOL USA
H63-20ER5
6.13 [156 mm]
3.2
1.4
lb
kg
ER20
M25x1.5
1.219 [31 mm]Ø
1
2.480 [63 mm]
4.870 [124 mm]
3.846 [98 mm]
2
2.862 [73 mm]
SOCKET DEPTH